
Name Email Organization Title

Jana Anders Gonzalesjanders@investexcu.org Aldine Education Foundation Board Member

Sue Luther sue.luther@prosperitybankusa.comAldine Education Foundation Board Member

Judy Hoya judy_hoya@hotmail.com Aldine Education Foundation Board Member

Patti Solomon Acosta psacosta77@gmail.com Aldine Education Foundation Board Member

Jermani Atkinson jsatkinson@aldineisd.org Aldine Education Foundation Board Member

America Jimenez ajimenez3@aldineisd.org Aldine Education Foundation Board Member

Stephen G Ruth Stephen.G.Ruth2006@gmail.com Angleton ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Anthony Mireles anthony.mireles@cvisd.org Channelview ISD Education Foundation Executive Director

Glencora S Rodgers glencorarodgers@yahoo.com Clear Creek Board Member

Kris Sturgul sturgulkris@gmail.com Clear Creek Education Foundation Board Member

Jennifer Garcia jggarcia@ccisd.net Clear Creek Education Foundation Executive Director

Michele Thomas mthomas@ccisd.net Clear Creek Education Foundation Executive Director

Mary Cate Loper mloper@lopergroup.com Clear Creek Education Foundation Board Member

Trina Silva trina.silva@hcde-texas.org Education Foundation of Harris County Executive Director

Tracy Phelps tracy@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation LLC Director of Client Relations

Shawn Callaway shawn@foundationinnovation.comFoundation Innovation LLC Owner and Chief Experience Officer

Tiffany Welch tiffany@foundationinnovation.comFoundation Innovation LLC Director of Client Experience

Suzi Pagle, CFRE suzi@foundationinnovation.com Foundation Innovation LLC Lead Strategist

Jerri Monbaron jerri.monbaron@humbleisd.net Humble ISD Education Foundation Executive Director

Christy Tarkington ctarkin@humbleisd.net Humble ISD Education Foundation Assisant Director

Kiana Rios kriosma@humbleisd.net Humble ISD Education Foundation Communications Coordinator

Megan Waldrop megan.wdrop@gmail.com Humble ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Jamie Lee jstanlee12@gmail.com Humble ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Brittney Mittag brittney@ks-sportswear.com Humble ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Dru Gutierrez drugutierrez@outlook.com Humble ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Tracie Mieth traciemieth@gmail.com Humble ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Misty Rowe mistydrowe@gmail.com Humble ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Julia Arceneaux JArceneaux@gcefcu.org Humble ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Jasmine Julia Humble ISD Education Foundation

Dr. CaLandra Pervis Calandra.A.Pervis@lonestar.edu Humble ISD Education Foundation Board Member

Charlotte Pennye pennyec@lpisd.org La Porte Education Foundation Executive Director

Kameela Lewis kameela.lewis@lcisd.org Lamar Educational Awards Foundation Executive Director

Aly Bevington alexandra.bevington@lcisd.org Lamar Educational Awards Foundation Administrator

Gloria Henderson alexandra.bevington@lcisd.org Lamar Educational Awards Foundation

Amy Galvan amy.galvan@stantec.com Lamar Educational Awards Foundation Board Member

Leslie Yeverino leslieyeverino@gmail.com Lamar Educational Awards Foundation Board Member

Lamonda Johnson ljohnson@gcefcu.org Lamar Educational Awards Foundation Board Member

Becca Henry meftreasurer1@gmail.com Magnolia Education Foundation Board Member

Christina Tollenaere meftreasurer1@gmail.com Magnolia Education Foundation Board Member

Patricia Sass meftreasiurer1@gmail.com Magnolia Education Foundation Board Member

Emily Ontiveros eontiveros@pasadenaisd.org Pasadena ISD Education Foundation Executive Director

Rosie Rojas gina.welsh@sfisd.org Santa Fe Texas Education Foundation Board President

Elizabeth Trichel gina.welsh@sfisd.org Santa Fe Texas Education Foundation Foundation Manager

Gina Welsh, CEFL gina.welsh@sfisd.org Santa Fe Texas Education Foundation Executive Director

Jeannie Thielemann jeannette.thielemann@sfisd.org Santa Fe Texas Education Foundation Foundation Coordinator

Leah Grigsby lbghomes44@gmail.com Santa Fe Texas Education Foundation Board Member

Sandra Scott educationfoundation@springisd.orgSpring ISD Education Foundation Executive Director
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